
Lootuste KV 2005 B

No NAME T E A M vaba /
free

rõngas /
hoop

hüpits /
rope TOTAL

1 Vanessa Kivirand VK Janika 7,98 7,50 15,48
2 Triin - Elis Kuum VK Janika 7,57 7,00 14,57
3 Kärt Rentel VK Janika 6,97 6,40 13,37
4 Kristiina Šaab VK Elegance 6,28 7,02 13,30
5 Jekaterina Karabelnikova VK Excite Dance 6,80 6,32 13,12
6 Arina Suvorova Sillamäe SK Kalev 7,17 5,78 12,95
7 Aljona Davõdova TIP-TOP Klubi 6,78 5,87 12,65
8 Karoli Metsma VK Rütmika 6,70 5,62 12,32
9 Nicole Viskub VK Excite Dance 6,32 5,73 12,05

10 Annika Moppel VK Janika 6,25 5,57 11,82
11 Maria Terep VK Rütmika 7,13 4,63 11,77
12 Alina Mõskiv VK Excite Dance 6,55 5,15 11,70
13 Anastassia Mitrofanova Sillamäe SK Kalev 6,68 4,78 11,47
14 Emily Hermann Spordiklubi Airi 6,12 4,92 11,03
15 Marietta Zdanova VK Rütmika 6,62 4,27 10,88
16 Kärt Olt VK Rütmika 5,70 4,97 10,67
17 Aleksandra Iis NPSK/Fouette 6,23 4,27 10,50

Vita Aljoshina VK Excite Dance 6,23 4,27 10,50
19 Vlada Tihhonova NPSK/Fouette 5,62 4,77 10,38
20 Milana Joganson VK Excite Dance 5,93 4,43 10,37
21 Mia Reilson Spordiklubi Airi 5,58 4,77 10,35
22 Mirtel Korbelainen VK Janika Tallinn 6,02 4,27 10,28
23 Ann-Elisabeth Mölder VK Janika 5,22 5,05 10,27
24 Michelle Käba VK Janika Tallinn 5,67 4,55 10,22
25 Hanna Mägi VK Rütmika 5,42 4,77 10,18
26 Laura Vismann VK Janika 5,32 4,77 10,08
27 Anete Aavasalu VK Janika Tallinn 5,83 4,22 10,05
28 Margit Kuuse VK Janika Tallinn 5,57 4,38 9,95
29 Greete Sasmil VK Janika 5,50 4,40 9,90
30 Karolina Mäll TSSK Diiva 6,07 3,75 9,82
31 Alana Konjahhina NPSK/Fouette 5,62 4,10 9,72
32 Greete Siemann VK Janika Tallinn 4,85 4,80 9,65
33 Ida Katariina Kõiv VK Janika Tallinn 5,15 4,42 9,57
34 Anastasia Naydenova TIP-TOP Klubi 5,42 4,08 9,50
35 Sanne Liis Tarvis Spordiklubi Airi 5,52 3,95 9,47

Kerttu - Lisette Kadajane VK Janika 5,53 3,93 9,47
37 Janeli Lepik Spordiklubi Airi 4,92 4,12 9,03
38 Jana Davõdkina VK Janika Tallinn 4,63 4,30 8,93
39 Nelis - Katrina Säre VK Janika 5,38 3,48 8,87
40 Simona Saaliste VK Rütmika 5,27 3,47 8,73
41 Katarina Urvet VK Janika Tallinn 5,12 3,55 8,67
42 Aleksandra Khokholova VK Janika Tallinn 4,42 4,00 8,42
43 Lisette Vapper VK Janika Tallinn 5,78 1,60 7,38
44 Alesja Korotkova NPSK/Fouette 4,28 3,03 7,32



Lootuste KV 2005 B
vaba / free

No NAME T E A M +/- TOTAL

Vanessa Kivirand VK Janika 7,98
Triin - Elis Kuum VK Janika 7,57
Arina Suvorova Sillamäe SK Kalev 7,17
Maria Terep VK Rütmika 7,13
Kärt Rentel VK Janika 6,97
Jekaterina Karabelnikova VK Excite Dance 6,80
Aljona Davõdova TIP-TOP Klubi 6,78
Karoli Metsma VK Rütmika 6,70
Anastassia Mitrofanova Sillamäe SK Kalev 6,68
Marietta Zdanova VK Rütmika 6,62
Alina Mõskiv VK Excite Dance 6,55
Nicole Viskub VK Excite Dance 6,32
Kristiina Šaab VK Elegance 6,28
Annika Moppel VK Janika 6,25
Aleksandra Iis NPSK/Fouette 6,23
Vita Aljoshina VK Excite Dance 6,23
Emily Hermann Spordiklubi Airi 6,12
Karolina Mäll TSSK Diiva 6,07
Mirtel Korbelainen VK Janika Tallinn 6,02
Milana Joganson VK Excite Dance 5,93
Anete Aavasalu VK Janika Tallinn 5,83
Lisette Vapper VK Janika Tallinn 5,78
Kärt Olt VK Rütmika 5,70
Michelle Käba VK Janika Tallinn 5,67
Vlada Tihhonova NPSK/Fouette 5,62
Alana Konjahhina NPSK/Fouette 5,62
Mia Reilson Spordiklubi Airi 5,58
Margit Kuuse VK Janika Tallinn 5,57
Kerttu - Lisette Kadajane VK Janika 5,53
Sanne Liis Tarvis Spordiklubi Airi 5,52
Greete Sasmil VK Janika 5,50
Hanna Mägi VK Rütmika 5,42
Anastasia Naydenova TIP-TOP Klubi 5,42
Nelis - Katrina Säre VK Janika 5,38
Laura Vismann VK Janika 5,32
Simona Saaliste VK Rütmika 5,27
Ann-Elisabeth Mölder VK Janika 5,22
Ida Katariina Kõiv VK Janika Tallinn 5,15
Katarina Urvet VK Janika Tallinn 5,12
Janeli Lepik Spordiklubi Airi 4,92
Greete Siemann VK Janika Tallinn 4,85
Jana Davõdkina VK Janika Tallinn 4,63



Aleksandra Khokholova VK Janika Tallinn 4,42
Alesja Korotkova NPSK/Fouette 4,28

Lootuste KV 2005 B
rõngas / hoop

No NAME T E A M +/- TOTAL

Vanessa Kivirand VK Janika 7,50
Kristiina Šaab VK Elegance 7,02
Triin - Elis Kuum VK Janika 7,00
Kärt Rentel VK Janika 6,40
Jekaterina Karabelnikova VK Excite Dance 6,32
Aljona Davõdova TIP-TOP Klubi 5,87
Arina Suvorova Sillamäe SK Kalev 5,78
Nicole Viskub VK Excite Dance 5,73
Karoli Metsma VK Rütmika 5,62
Annika Moppel VK Janika 5,57
Alina Mõskiv VK Excite Dance 5,15
Ann-Elisabeth Mölder VK Janika 5,05
Kärt Olt VK Rütmika 4,97
Emily Hermann Spordiklubi Airi 4,92
Laura Vismann VK Janika 4,77
Mia Reilson Spordiklubi Airi 4,77
Hanna Mägi VK Rütmika 4,77
Maria Terep VK Rütmika 4,63
Milana Joganson VK Excite Dance 4,43
Ida Katariina Kõiv VK Janika Tallinn 4,42
Greete Sasmil VK Janika 4,40
Margit Kuuse VK Janika Tallinn 4,38
Jana Davõdkina VK Janika Tallinn 4,30
Marietta Zdanova VK Rütmika 4,27
Vita Aljoshina VK Excite Dance 0,60 4,27
Mirtel Korbelainen VK Janika Tallinn 4,27
Janeli Lepik Spordiklubi Airi 4,12
Anastasia Naydenova TIP-TOP Klubi 4,08
Aleksandra Khokholova VK Janika Tallinn 4,00
Sanne Liis Tarvis Spordiklubi Airi 3,95
Kerttu - Lisette Kadajane VK Janika 3,93
Karolina Mäll TSSK Diiva 3,75
Katarina Urvet VK Janika Tallinn 3,55
Nelis - Katrina Säre VK Janika 3,48
Simona Saaliste VK Rütmika 3,47
Lisette Vapper VK Janika Tallinn 0,60 1,60

Lootuste KV 2005 B
hüpits / rope

No NAME T E A M +/- TOTAL



Greete Siemann VK Janika Tallinn 4,80
Anastassia Mitrofanova Sillamäe SK Kalev 4,78
Vlada Tihhonova NPSK/Fouette 0,30 4,77
Michelle Käba VK Janika Tallinn 4,55
Aleksandra Iis NPSK/Fouette 4,27
Anete Aavasalu VK Janika Tallinn 4,22
Alana Konjahhina NPSK/Fouette 4,10
Alesja Korotkova NPSK/Fouette 3,03


